Holocaust and Genocide Courses Offered at the University of Minnesota

Summer 2013
SUBJECT Catalogue Number
SOC 4170
AFRO 3251W
AMIN 1001
AMIN 1003
GLOS 3422
HIST 1031W
HIST 1032W
HIST 1308
HIST 3151W
HIST 3721
HIST 3727
JWST 3520
RELS 3520
SOC 3251W

Fall Semester 2013-2014

SUBJECT
AAS

AAS
AFRO
AFRO

Catalogue Number

3251W

3483
3432
3868

Description

Sociology of International Law

Sociological Perspectives on Race, Class,
and Gender

American Indian Peoples in the United
States

American Indians in Minnesota

20th-Century Europe From the End of
World War Il to the End of the Cold War:
1945-91

Europe and the World: Expansion,
Encounter, and Exchange to 1500

Europe and the World: Expansion,
Encounter, and Exchange from 1500 to
Present

Global America: U.S. History Since 1865
British History to the 17th Century

Studies in 20th-Century Europe From the
Turn of the Century to the End of World
War Il: 1900-45

History of the Holocaust
History of the Holocaust

History of the Holocaust

Sociological Perspectives on Race, Class,
and Gender

Description

Sociological Perspectives on Race, Class,
and Gender

Hmong History Across the Globe

Modern Africa in a Changing World

Race, War, and Race Wars in American
History



AFRO

ALL
ALL
AMIN

AMIN
AMIN
AMIN
AMIN
AMIN

AMIN
GER

GLOS

GLOS
GLOS
HIST

HIST

HIST

HIST

HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST

HIST
HIST

HIST

HIST

8554

3436
3771
1001

1002
1003
3701
3711
3871

5890
1601

3144

3401
5403
1000W

1031W

3000W

3416

3432
3483
3613
3724

3837
3871

5890

5932

Seminar: Gender, Race, Nation, and
Policy--Perspectives from Within the
African Diaspora

Postwar Japanese Literature in Translation
History of Southeast Asia

American Indian Peoples in the United
States

Indigenous Peoples in Global Perspective
American Indians in Minnesota

Ojibwe Culture and History

Dakota Culture and History

American Indian History: Pre-Contact to
1830

Problems in American Indian History

Fleeing Hitler: German and Austrian
Filmmakers Between Europe and
Hollywood

Knowledge, Power, and the Politics of
Representation in Global Studies
International Human Rights Law

Human Rights Advocacy

Visions of the Past: Thematic Approaches
to Understanding History

Europe and the World: Expansion,
Encounter, and Exchange to 1500
Visions of the Past: Thematic Approaches
to Understanding History

Imperialism and its Critics: Ethical Issues,
Literary Representations

Modern Africa in a Changing World

Hmong History Across the Globe
History of the Crusades

Women, Revolution, and War in 20th
Century Europe
Minnesota History

American Indian History: Pre-Contact to
1830

Problems in American Indian History

The Production of Knowledge, Negotiating



HIST

HIST
JWST
LAW
LAW
POL
POL

RELS
SOC

3721

3727TW

3521W

6058

6886

4885W

5485

3521W
3251W

the Past, and the Writing of African
Histories

Studies in 20th-Century Europe From the
Turn of the Century to the End of World
War Il: 1900-45

History of the Holocaust

History of the Holocaust

Human Rights Advocacy
International Human Rights Law
International Conflict and Security

Human Rights and Democracy in the World
History of the Holocaust

Sociological Perspectives on Race, Class,
and Gender



