Holocaust and Genocide Courses Offered at the University of Minnesota

Summer 2013

SUBJECT	Catalogue Number	Description
SOC	4170	Sociology of International Law
AFRO	3251W	Sociological Perspectives on Race, Class, and Gender
AMIN	1001	American Indian Peoples in the United States
AMIN	1003	American Indians in Minnesota
GLOS	3422	20th-Century Europe From the End of World War II to the End of the Cold War: 1945-91
HIST	1031W	Europe and the World: Expansion, Encounter, and Exchange to 1500
HIST	1032W	Europe and the World: Expansion, Encounter, and Exchange from 1500 to Present
HIST	1308	Global America: U.S. History Since 1865
HIST	3151W	British History to the 17th Century
HIST	3721	Studies in 20th-Century Europe From the Turn of the Century to the End of World War II: 1900-45
HIST	3727	History of the Holocaust
JWST	3520	History of the Holocaust
RELS	3520	History of the Holocaust
SOC	3251W	Sociological Perspectives on Race, Class, and Gender

Fall Semester 2013-2014

SUBJECT	Catalogue Number	Description
AAS	3251W	Sociological Perspectives on Race, Class, and Gender
AAS	3483	Hmong History Across the Globe
AFRO	3432	Modern Africa in a Changing World
AFRO	3868	Race, War, and Race Wars in American History

AFRO	8554	Seminar: Gender, Race, Nation, and PolicyPerspectives from Within the African Diaspora
ALL	3436	Postwar Japanese Literature in Translation
ALL	3771	History of Southeast Asia
AMIN	1001	American Indian Peoples in the United States
AMIN	1002	Indigenous Peoples in Global Perspective
AMIN	1003	American Indians in Minnesota
AMIN	3701	Ojibwe Culture and History
AMIN	3711	Dakota Culture and History
AMIN	3871	American Indian History: Pre-Contact to 1830
AMIN	5890	Problems in American Indian History
GER	1601	Fleeing Hitler: German and Austrian Filmmakers Between Europe and Hollywood
GLOS	3144	Knowledge, Power, and the Politics of Representation in Global Studies
GLOS	3401	International Human Rights Law
GLOS	5403	Human Rights Advocacy
HIST	1000W	Visions of the Past: Thematic Approaches to Understanding History
HIST	1031W	Europe and the World: Expansion, Encounter, and Exchange to 1500
HIST	3000W	Visions of the Past: Thematic Approaches to Understanding History
HIST	3416	Imperialism and its Critics: Ethical Issues, Literary Representations
HIST	3432	Modern Africa in a Changing World
HIST	3483	Hmong History Across the Globe
HIST	3613	History of the Crusades
HIST	3724	Women, Revolution, and War in 20th Century Europe
HIST	3837	Minnesota History
HIST	3871	American Indian History: Pre-Contact to 1830
HIST	5890	Problems in American Indian History
HIST	5932	The Production of Knowledge, Negotiating

		the Past, and the Writing of African Histories
HIST	3721	Studies in 20th-Century Europe From the Turn of the Century to the End of World War II: 1900-45
HIST	3727W	History of the Holocaust
JWST	3521W	History of the Holocaust
LAW	6058	Human Rights Advocacy
LAW	6886	International Human Rights Law
POL	4885W	International Conflict and Security
POL	5485	Human Rights and Democracy in the World
RELS	3521W	History of the Holocaust
SOC	3251W	Sociological Perspectives on Race, Class, and Gender